MIKRO - PATTERNS SURFACE-WALL DIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
MIKRO-PAT-SURFACE-WALL-SPEC-REV3 February 6, 2026Page: 1 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com (T) 514-225-4304 (F) 514-931-4862 © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Precise, refined, elegant, and just 1" wide, Mikro presents a crisp, brand new scale in linear LED luminaires, made practical by by an integral driver -
Mikrodrive™. Using a high performance LEDs and 1" square diffuser, Mikro delivers an efficacy of 95 LPW with a three-dimensional luminous form. In
addition to individual luminaires and continuous runs, Mikro is also available in recessed, surface, and wall configurations (see separate specification
sheets).
ORDER GUIDE
MIKSWDPAT HLO SW
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. PATTERN LENGTH
MIKSPAT - Mikro
Surface wall direct
pattern
HLO - High-efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - min. low output 350lm/ft
500 - medium output 500lm/ft
700 - max. high output 700lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
#FT#IN - Specify nominal length (#)
in 1' and/or 1" increments
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum Individual section 4'
LEV MIKDR
CORNER TYPE CORNERS DEGREE VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING  CEILING MOUNTING WALL FINISH OPTIONS
LEV - leveled
corner
90 - 90 degrees
# - other degrees
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
MIKDR -
0-10V mikro
driver
1 - 1 circuit
+#EM* -
emergency light
circuit
* �for a minimum of
4' section
GRD - grid ceiling
DRC - drywall ceiling
NA - not applicable
DRM- drywall
mounting
DMB - drywall
mounting bracket
NA - not applicable
W - matte
white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom
finish specify
RAL#
CU -
custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
ONLY 1 INCH WIDE
CEILING CROSS SECTION
1"
2"
Driver
MIKSWDPAT - DRC
WALL CROSS SECTION
1"
2"